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Featured products / 
Paris Brushed Nickel Tower Basin Mixer: PA070520BN
Naples Counter Top Circular Basin: NA3771
Madrid Brushed Nickel Towel Ring: MA860D07BN
Naples Back to Wall Toilet: NA369
Madrid Towel Rail: MA824C07BN
Madrid Toilet roll holder: MA855D07BN

FROM HUMBLE BEGINNINGS,  
WE’VE TAKEN OLIVERI TO THE WORLD.
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Oliveri Solutions Pty Ltd  ABN 12 007 551 886

PO Box 2141 Regency Park, SA 5942 Australia
P 61 8 8348 6444  E sales@oliveri.com.au

The Oliveri Bathroom range is a 
collection of premium and 
contemporary bathroom products. 

Inspired by the latest design trends 
and backed by industry leading 
warranties, the range includes  
more than 220 products across 
toilets, basins, showers, taps,  
baths and accessories.

Each collection has been named  
after an iconic ‘city of style’ in Europe  
and manufactured to the highest 
standards, through international 
partnerships with respected  
factories around the globe. 

Offering end-to-end  
home solutions. 

The vast range and superior design  
of our kitchen, bathroom and 
laundry products are enjoyed by 
homeowners around the world and 
the Oliveri name continues to be 
synonymous with style, quality, 
reliability and great customer service.

From humble beginnings,  
we’ve taken Oliveri to the world.

We have come a long way from  
the unassuming suburban factory 
where our business first began  
way back in 1947. 

It was here in Adelaide, South 
Australia, that a highly skilled  
and dedicated team first pioneered 
the deep drawing sink making 
process in Australia.

Today, as Oliveri Solutions, our 
company is the only commercial 
pressed bowl sink manufacturer in 
Australia and one of this country’s 
best homegrown success stories.

FROM HUMBLE BEGINNINGS,  
WE’VE TAKEN OLIVERI TO THE WORLD.



4 *�Visit oliveri.com.au/service-and-warranty-au for full warranty details.

SUSTAINABLE CHOICE
Our toilets have a  

4 star WELS rating with  
an average flush 
volume of 3.5L. 

All Oliveri toilets come 
with a 10-YEAR 

WARRANTY replacement 
on product, and 2-YEARS 

on the toilet seat. 

SUPERIOR QUALITY 
All Oliveri toilets come 
standard with Geberit Flushing 
Systems. Designed in 
Switzerland, the superior 
quality means Geberit is 
virtually maintenance free.

GEBERIT  
FLUSHING SYSTEMS

RIMLESS FLUSH

Easy clean.  
No more under the rim 
cleaning. Rimless flush 
toilets are easier to clean 
with superior hygiene. 
Standard on all  
Oliveri toilet suites.

CONVENTIONAL 
FLUSHING RIM

OLIVERI  
RIMLESS FLUSH

Toilets

Oliveri sets the new standard in toilets. 
State-of-the art features and functionality on our entire range,  
including rimless flush pan and soft close, quick release toilet seats. 

Featured products / 
Paris tower basin mixer in matte black: PA070526MB
Naples square fine edge basin: NA3721
Madrid hand towel rail in matte black: MA860DC3MB
Munich wall faced toilet suite with black push plate: MU126RDPPBK

QUIET AND SAFE 
The Oliveri soft close seat with  
quick release hinges guarantees maximum hygiene. 
Soft close is standard with all Oliveri toilet suites. 

SOFT 
CLOSE 
SEAT



5oliveri.com.au 5

Back To Wall Toilet Suites Oliveri Vienna Comfort Height toilet suite 
Designed specifically to make life a  
little easier for those with special needs. 

Naples / Back to wall toilet suite

Dublin / Back to wall toilet suite Vienna / Back to wall toilet suite

Vienna / Comfort height back to wall toilet suite
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WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
NA369 / Pan NA369C-1P / Cistern NA369C-2C / Seat NA5011 

WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
DU1343 / Pan DU1343BT / Cistern DU1343BW / Seat DU1343BST

WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
VI1273 / Pan VI1273T / Cistern VI1273W / Seat VI1273ST

WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
VI1273CH / Pan VI127H3T / Cistern VI127H3W / Seat VI1273ST

The 460mm  
from floor to  

pan rim is higher 
than a standard 
400mm toilet. 

Munich / Back to wall toilet suite
WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
MU1263 / Pan MU1263T / Cistern MU1263W / Seat MU1263SC

Featured products / 
Vienna back to wall  
toilet suite: VI1273
Athens toilet roll holder  
in matte black: AT4686MB
Munich inset basin: MU7063C
Barcelona basin mixer  
in matte black: BA118506MB 

Optional set  
out available  
for all toilets. 
See oliveri.com.au  

for optional set  
out drawings
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Wall Faced and  
Wall Hung  
Toilet Suites

Oslo / Wall hung toilet suiteOslo / Wall faced toilet suite Munich / Wall faced toilet suite
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WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
Below codes include flush plate, Geberit cistern, and toilet suite:

Pan OS0513 / Seat VI1273ST

WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
Below codes include flush plate, Geberit cistern, and toilet suite:

Pan OS127BTW / Seat VI1273ST

WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
Below codes include flush plate, Geberit cistern, and toilet suite:

Pan MU126BTW / Seat MU1263SC

OS127SQPPCR OS513SQPPCR MU126SQPPCR

OS127RDPPCR OS513RDPPCR MU126RDPPCR

OS127SQPPBK OS513SQPPBK MU126SQPPBK

OS127RDPPBK OS513RDPPBK MU126RDPPBK
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Munich / Wall hung toilet suite

355

515

350
305

310

355

515

350
305

310

WELS 4 Star / 3.5L avg flush volume
Below codes include flush plate, Geberit cistern, and toilet suite:

Pan MU0503 / Seat MU1263SC

Featured products / 
Oslo wall hung toilet suite with black flush plate: 
OS513SQPPBK
Naples rectangle fine edge basin:  
NA3711
Stockholm wall mixer set in matte black:  
ST095516MB
Athens toilet roll holder in matte black:  
AT4686MB

Chrome square flush plate

Chrome circle flush plate

Black square flush plate

Black circle flush plate

MU503SQPPCR

MU503RDPPCR

MU503SQPPBK

MU503RDPPBK

Geberit Flushing Systems

Designed in 
Switzerland

Made in 
Germany

Wall hung  
frame tested  
to withstand 
400kg of weight.

Geberit concealed cisterns not only give you more space in  
your bathroom and provide greater design freedom and 
flexibility but the high quality material ensures Geberit is  
virtually maintenance free. Standard with all Oliveri toilets.

Geberit flush plates are available in two designs, round  
or square and in gloss black and chrome so you can  
match them with your bathroom style. These buttons are  
the only thing you’ll see of the concealed cistern offered  
with all Oliveri wall faced and wall hung toilet suites.

Geberit Sigma8 / 

for back to wall pans
Geberit Sigma8 Duofix / 

for wall hung pans

• �Suitable for  
S or P trap  
back to wall pans.

• �Fits standard 
90mm walls.

• �WELS 4 Star 
4.5L/3L.

• �Sigma inwall concealed 
cisterns are installed 
behind the wall  
in the bathroom.

• �Strong, stable and easy 
to service: each frame 
is tested to withstand  
400kg of weight, 
compliant to AS 1172.1.

• �WELS 4 Star 4.5L/3L.

Flush plates
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Basins

Choose from the square form Munich to the luxurious  
thin edge Naples, to create your perfect space.

Featured products / 
Stockholm wall mixer set  
in matte black: ST095516MB
Naples counter top rectangular basin: NA3711
Pop up waste in matte black: ACC186-E-MB

All Oliveri basins 
come with a  
WARRANTY 
COVERING  
10 YEARS  
OR MORE.* 

STAINLESS 
STEEL BASINS 
are coloured 
with a premium 
PVD FINISH. 

Counter Top
A statement  
focal point in your  
bathroom design.

Inset
A neat  
installation option.

Semi-recessed
Space saving  
for narrow vanities.

Undermount
A minimalistic look.

Wall Hung
A contemporary and  
space saving solution.

Installation options: 
We offer five different installation choices 
across the range - countertop, wall-hung, 
semi-recessed, inset and undermount. Counter

Counter

Wall

Basin

Basin

Counter

Basin

CounterBasin

Basin

A wall-hung  
basin will free up floor 
space and create a  

feeling of spaciousness  
as there is no need  

for a vanity.
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Featured products / 
Milan stainless steel round  
counter top basin in black: MI71BK
Venice straight wall spout in matte 
black finish: VE108206MB
Venice wall mixer in matte black 
finish: VE11516MB

Add a  
touch of luxury  

and make a statement  
in your bathroom with  

these premium 
 basins.

Black  /  Bowl capacity 17.3L  /  MI50BK

Ø 400
11

6

Black  /  Bowl capacity 12.9L  /  MI71BK

Stainless steel round counter top basin

Stainless steel colour basins. 

Copper  /  Bowl capacity 12.9L  /  MI71CU

Stainless steel rectangular inset basin

Copper  /  Bowl capacity 17.3L  /  MI50CU

Milan

Black

Copper

I come in  
2 finishes

400

37
0

13
070

Bottle traps are not included with basins. Visit oliveri.com.au for pop up waste and bottle trap options.

A matching  
pop up waste 

is included 
with all Milan  

basins.
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Counter top basin
Bowl capacity 4.5L  /  DU7130C

14
0

460

40
0

12
0

Inset basin
Bowl capacity 3.5L  /  DU7130F

60

14
0

40
0

460

Semi-recessed basin
Bowl capacity 3.5L  /  DU7130E 460

40
0

14
0

12
0

290

60

Wall hung basin
Bowl capacity 4.5L  /  DU7130D 460

40
0

55

14
0

220

12
0

Dublin

Featured products / 
Dublin wall hung basin: DU7130D
Paris basin mixer in chrome: PA069520CR
Bottle trap in chrome: ACC186-E-CH
Madrid hand towel rail in chrome: MA860D26CR
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Inset basin

Counter top basin
Bowl capacity 6.8L  /  MU7063CT

Bowl capacity 5.5L  /  MU7063C

Semi-recessed basin
Bowl capacity 6.2L  /  MU8050H

Wall hung basin
Bowl capacity 6.8L  /  MU7063WH

Munich
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A semi-recessed  
basin in a narrow  
vanity is a great  

way to save space in  
a small bathroom.

Featured products / 
Munich counter top basin:MU7063CT
Stockholm basin mixer in matte black: ST091506MB
Pop up waste in matte black: ACC186-E-MB

Visit oliveri.com.au for pop up waste and bottle trap options.̂  

^Pop up wastes and bottle traps are not included with VC basins. 



Counter top rectangular basin

Black line counter top basin

Bowl capacity 14.9L  /  NA3711

Bowl capacity 10.5L  /  NA7115B

Counter top circular basin
Bowl capacity 9.3L

Counter top square basin
Bowl capacity 12.9L  /  NA3721 

Naples

13
5

Ø 415

135

400

400
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375

465

130

Featured products / 
Naples rectangle fine edge basin: NA3711
Stockholm wall mixer set in matte black: ST095516MB

 Black NA3771B White NA3771

130

400

500

13
5

Ø 415
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Counter top basin
Bowl capacity 14L  /  VI7131

Wall hung basin
Bowl capacity 5.5L  /  VI7131B

Vienna
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0
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0
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0
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Oslo Undermount Basins

280

16
510

0

41
0

50

550

Oval basin

Rectangular basin

Bowl capacity 8.5L  /  OS536

Bowl capacity 14.5L  /  OS542AB

Featured products / 
Stockholm tower basin mixer in chrome: ST092500CR
Vienna counter top basin: VI7131
Madrid hand towel rail in chrome: MA860D26CR

Visit oliveri.com.au for pop up waste and bottle trap options.̂  

^Pop up wastes and bottle traps are not included with VC basins. 
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0

600

40
0

34
0
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